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INSULATION RESISTANCE: 50M OHMS MIN: 500V DC

X.XXX ±0.05mm

AMATERIAL

TERMINAL 1
TERMINAL 2
TERMINAL 5

HOUSING

PLATING

Brass

X.XX ±0.1mm

CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30m OHMS MAX
RATING: 16V DC @ 300mA

Copper Alloy

PBT

LIFE: 5,000 CYCLES
VOLTAGE WITHSTAND: 500V AC R.M.S. FOR 1 MINUTE

TOLERANCE:
X.X ±0.2mm

SPECIFICATIONS: 9615 SW Allen Blvd., Ste. 103
Beaverton, OR 97005
Phone: 503-643-4899

800-275-4899
Fax: 503-372-1266

Copper Alloy

RoHS

10.4 0.409

(2 PLCS)
0.50 0.020

1.20 0.047

(2 PLCS)

1

2.40X1.80

2
10

2.40X2.45
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(3 PLCS)


